Rosecrance 5k

Race Date
August 06, 2017 Final Team Results
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Age Place Place Time Time
Team - Anytime Rock South Finish Position - 1
Team Score (Places) 1109
1 1430 Phillip Nordgren Kirkland 1L M-19 1 1 18:07.2 18:07.2
2 1310 Kelsey Adams Rockford 1L F-25 47 48 25:47.2 43:54.5
3 1383 Tyler McKee Rockford IL M-25 52 100 26:05.7 1:10:00.2
4 1384  Jason Neylon Rockford 1L M-23 55 155 26:21.7 1:36:21.9
5 1311 EjKane Rockford 1L M-20 80 235 29:37.3 2:05:59.3
6 1124  Karen Frank Cherry Valley IL F-59 130 365 32:46.8 2:38:46.2
7 1386  Laura Beltran-Gutierrez Rockford 1L F-22 138 503 33:35.2 3:12:21.4
8 1125  Julie Spencer Cherry Valley IL F-33 179 682 38:29.3 3:50:50.7
9 1211 Evangelina Cantu Rockford 1L F-63 213 895 45:07.1 4:35:57.9
10 1149  Carol Bell Cherry Valley IL F-57 214 1109 45:07.5 5:21:05.4
11 1162  Ashley Billings Dekalb IL F-29 215 1324 45:22.2 6:06:27.7
12 1423  James Robinson I Rochelle IL M-38 242 1566 49:39.7 6:56:07.5
13 1444  Dominique Wright Rockford 1L F-32 339 1905 1:08:41.7 8:04:49.2
14 1443  Robert Wright Rockford 1L M-32 340 2245  1:08:41.9 9:13:31.1
Team - WTF - Where's the finish? Finish Position- 2
Team Score (Places) 2091
1 1072 Rachel Thomann Rockford 1L F-41 113 113 31:42.0 31:42.0
2 1280  Will Lewis Rockford 1L M- 9 146 259 34:07.7 1:05:49.8
3 1279  Suzanne Shelain Rockford 1L F-41 196 455 41:36.1 1:47:25.9
4 1208 Ben Paris Loves Park IL M-14 198 653 41:56.0 2:29:21.9
5 1029 Jennifer Furst Loves Park IL F-45 206 859 42:45.1 3:12:07.0
6 1030 Elizabeth Halusan Milwaukee WI F-47 207 1066 42:455 3:54:52.5
7 1242  Joan Schiffer Rockford 1L F-44 251 1317 51:09.3 4:46:01.9
8 1285  Tricia Bowden Rockford 1L F-41 252 1569 51:09.3 5:37:11.3
9 1277  Jenny Howell Machesney Park IL F-43 257 1826 51:56.5 6:29:07.8
10 1387 Ruth Guenzler Rockford IL F-65 265 2091 53:17.4 7:22:25.2
11 1207 Connie Paris Loves Park IL F-69 270 2361 54:33.2 8:16:58.4
12 1206  Jerry Paris Loves Park IL M-71 271 2632 54:34.0 9:11:32.5
13 1282 Evan Lewis Rockford 1L M- 7 327 2959 1:03:29.0 10:15:01.5
14 1281  Bill Lewis Rockford 1L M-48 328 3287  1:03:29.1 11:18:30.7
Team - Parker Hannifin Finish Position- 3
Team Score (Places) 2124
1 1401 Rogelio Lemus Machesney Park IL M-48 68 68 27:38.0 27:38.0
2 1402 Sam Maxwell Machesney Park IL M-27 162 230 35:39.2 1:03:17.2
3 1392 Catherine Lemus Machesney Park IL F-52 174 404 37:49.9 1:41:07.2
4 1412  Mark Begeot Machesney Park IL M-47 216 620 45:44.3 2:26:51.5
5 1411 Aimee Begeot Machesney Park IL F-42 217 837 45:44.8 3:12:36.4
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Eireann Smith
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Inc.

Rockford IL
Rockford IL
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Age

Finish Position -

M-48
F-50
M-55
M-29
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261
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Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
3
1060 47:06.5 3:59:42.9
1284 47:06.5 4:46:49.4
1545 52:28.2 5:39:17.6
1808 52:29.7 6:31:47.4
2124  1:01:59.8 7:33:47.3
2448  1:03:02.8 8:36:50.1
2773  1:03:.03.0 9:39:53.2
3099 1:03:03.1 10:42:56.3
3441  1:09:20.9 11:52:17.2
59 26:49.0 26:49.0
225 36:21.2 1:03:10.2
406 38:42.0 1:41:52.2
588 38:42.6 2:20:34.8
771 38:42.7 2:59:17.5
275 54:54.9 54:54.9
551 54:54.9 1:49:49.8
835 56:09.1 2:45:59.0
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